Palm Beach Yacht Club

Ben Lexcen Estuary Series 2018 - 19
Final Point Score

Yacht

Addiction
Frangipani
Free Spirit
Finesse
Element
Xena
Kickback

Member

Jim & Debbie Gordon
Phil & Lindy Smith
John Buggy

John Baird

Rob Slack

Toni Fox

lan Mudie

Race 1 Points Race 2 Points Race 3 Points

Only 2
competitors so
no Series

Points
1 4
13 1
2 3
4 13
3 2
13 13
13 13

Race 4 Points
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Race 6 Points
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Race 7 Points
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TOTAL
POINTS

25
29
20
32
32
50
56

Discard 1

13
13

13
13
13
13

Discard 2

FINAL POINTS

10
10
13
13
24
30



